


Metodo Classico Brut 700       € 56.00

Cusumano
Jalé       € 59.00

Angimbé       € 30.00

Ramusa       € 30.00

Shamaris       € 32.00

Lucido       € 23.00

Insolia       € 23.00

Nero d’Avola       € 23.00

Syrah       € 23.00

Altamora Etna Bianco       € 48.00

Altamora Etna Rosso       € 48.00
Altamora Rosato       € 48.00

Cdc Rosso

Cdc
Cdc Bianco
Cdc Adènzia bianco
Lalùci
Metodo Classico
Grillo
Metodo Classico
Rosato

      € 28.00

      € 28.00

      € 34.00

      € 38.00

      € 70.00

      € 70.00



Pe!egrino
Traimari       € 26.00

Dianthà       € 26.00

Il Salinaro       € 31.00

Gazzerotta Senaria       € 39.00

Gazzerotta Tanaurpi       € 33.00

Kelbi Cataratto       € 31.00

Gibelè       € 31.00

Finimondo       € 28.00

Lucimare       € 31.00

Valdobbiadene 
Docg Brut       € 35.00

Canevel
Cartizze       € 80.00

Prosecco Doc       € 25.00

Cuvee Rosa       € 30.00


